Lappeenrannan Keilailuliitto ry

Naiset avoin 2019
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Nimi

Sanna Ohrimovitsch

Sari Ohrimovitsch-Tyynela
Aira Grén

Mervi Mdkitalo

Anne Koivisto

Pirkko Vepsa

Ulla Kokkonen

Maija Koski

Inkeri Aijala

Pudotuspelit
"3-2
Aira Grén
Sari Ohrimovitsch-Tyynela

Finaali
Sanna Ohrimovitsch
Sari Ohrimovitsch-Tyynela

Seura
X-COM
X-COM

TOPS
X-COM

TOPS

TOPS

TOPS
X-COM

TOPS

6 sarjaa
1136
999
1016
999
896
1023
895
852
757

126
208

203
170

5 sarjaa
886
962
757
752
871
695
803
833
621

5 sarjaa
927
879
813
746

Tulos

2949
2840
2586
2497
1767
1718
1698
1685
1378



